NFL - Game Time: 10/9/2011 13:00 EST

Oakland Raiders
Houston Texans

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Texans

Drive: 10 Plays, 65 Yards, 5:8
Raiders

Drive: 4 Plays, -1 Yards, 1:20
Second Quarter

Raiders

Drive: 4 Plays, -20 Yards, 1:53
Texans

Drive: 1 Plays, 56 Yards, 0:12
Raiders

Drive: 6 Plays, 75 Yards, 0:51
Third Quarter

Raiders

Drive: 11 Plays, 37 Yards, 5:39
Texans

Drive: 7 Plays, 54 Yards, 3:13
Fourth Quarter

Raiders

Drive: 6 Plays, 61 Yards, 2:9
Raiders

Drive: 8 Plays, 46 Yards, 3:22
Texans

Drive: 15 Plays, 72 Yards, 5:26

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Oakland Raiders Player Statistics
Passing
J. Campbell

Rushing

D. McFadden
R. Cartwright
M. Bush

J. Ford

Receiving

D. Heyward-Bey
J. Ford

C. Schilens
D. McFadden
D. Hagan

B. Myers

D. Moore

Kicking
S. Janikowski

Fumbles
D. Moore

Fumbles Recovered
T. Jones

Defense
T. Branch
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Oakland Raiders
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1
3-15,20 %
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0-0,-%
278
60
46
94
22
43
0
184
15-35-1

3-6
143
5-34

3-94
2-15

7-49.4
11-89
1-0
1-0
0
0-0
0
4-4,100 %
1-1,100 %
0-1,0%
0
25:35

Cmp
15

Carries
16
1
4
1
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Houston Texans
21
2
16
3
8-20, 40 %
0-0,-%
1-3,33 %
1-2,50 %
473
79
6.0
70
25
28
0
403
24-51-2
75
2
3-13
123
5-33

4-90
1-0

8-37.3
6-50
1-0
1--13

0-0

2-3,67 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%

34:25

Att
35

Yds
51
35

-1

Yds
929
36
25
17
13

Made
54, 55, 50, 42

Asst

3 4 Final
3 10 25
3 3 20

Kevin Walter 5 yd pass from Matt Schaub (Neil Rackers kick)

Sebastian Janikowski 54 yd FG

Sebastian Janikowski 55 yd FG
Joel Dreessen 56 yd pass from Matt Schaub (Neil Rackers kick)

Darrius Heyward-Bey 34 yd pass from Jason Campbell (failed 2pt Pass from Jason Campbell)

Sebastian Janikowski 50 yd FG

Neil Rackers 54 yd FG

Chaz Schilens 18 yd pass from Jason Campbell (Sebastian Janikowski kick)
Sebastian Janikowski 42 yd FG

Neil Rackers 40 yd FG

Houston Texans Player Statistics

Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp Att
190 2 1 M. Schaub 24 51
TDs Rushing Carries Yds
0 A. Foster 22 68
0 C. Ogbonnaya 2 2
0 M. Schaub 1 0
0

Receiving Rec Yds
TDs A. Foster 5 116
1 J. Dreessen 5 12
0 O. Daniels 7 89
1 K. Walter 5 81
0 D. Anderson 1 9
0 J. Jones 1 9
0 G. Graham 0 0
0 L. Vickers 0 0

J. Casey 0 0
XP
17 Kicking FG Made

N. Rackers 2/3 54,40

Fumbles Number

Matt Schaub 1

Fumbles Recovered Number

Matt Schaub 1
Sack-Yds PD

0-0 0 Defense TK Asst

Yds TDs
416 2

Sack-Yds PD

Int



. Seymour
Wimbley
Groves
McClain
Routt
Van Dyke
Huff
Kelly
Moss
Henderson
Boyd
Mitchell
Houston
Ausberry
Cartwright
Giordano
Bryant
Porter
Ford

T. Jones

B. Davis

CCUZNOMNZTCCC-AZ0VIORD
OO0 O0O-_2NOONOWNWWAEWAEDEELEDIL

Interceptions Int
L. Houston 1
M. Huff 1

Punt Returns Ret

D. Moore 4
D. Blackstock 1

Kick Returns Ret
J. Ford 3

Punting Punts
S. Lechler 7

Misc

Officials: Pete Morelli, Darrell Jenkins, Mark Baltz, John Hussey, Jon Lucivansky, Don Carlsen, Rob Vernatchi, Tommy Moore

Attendance: 71,420
Time of Game: 3:35
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Yds

Yds
94

Blocks

0

2-13
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
346
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Avg
49.4

J. Allen

B. Cushing
B. Reed

G. Quin

D. Ryans
D. Manning
C. Barwin
J. Joseph
J. Casey

J. Dreessen
S. Cody

D. Sharpton
T. Nolan

E. Mitchell
M. Williams
J. Jones

E. Winston
B. McCain
J. Watt

D. Anderson
A. Smith

B. Braman
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Interceptions Int
J. Allen 1

Punt Returns Ret
J. Jones 5

Kick Returns Ret
D. Manning 4

Punting Punts
B. Hartmann 8

in20
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0

Yds
33

Yds
90

Blocks
0

0-0
14
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-1
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
55
0-0

Yds
298
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Avg
37.3
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